

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No...../2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2101 OF 2011

NAVRAJ SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification)

Date: 08/02/2012 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master