

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1MP No...../2012 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2101 OF 2011

NAVRAJ SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order dated 11.11.2011 and and office report)

Date: 02/03/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. Prahlad Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Criminal Miscellaneous Petition (application seeking clarification/modification on behalf of the appellant of the order dated 11th November, 2011) is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (M.S. NEGI)
Court Master Court Master
(The signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRLMP No. OP 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2101 OF 2011

NAVRAJ SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The Criminal Miscellaneous Petition (application seeking clarification/modification on behalf of the appellant of the order dated 11th November, 2011) is dismissed.

(DR. B.S. CHAUHAN)

.....J.
(JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR)

NEW DELHI
MARCH 02, 2012.